Form PTO-1594 3.16-64	04-07-	·2005	U.S. DEPARTMEN	
(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)			U.S. Patent a	nd Trademark
Tab settings ⇔ ⇒			<u> </u>	7
To the Honorable Commissioner of	10287	1325	original documents or o	copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(jes): Anthony Sicuri Anthony Sicuri			s of receiving party(ies ENTERP	CITACUS
ا ا سد ا		Address:		<u> </u>
	Association Limited Partnership	Street Address:	sox Ho	<u>3003</u>
Corporation-State	littilled Fattiletship	city: King str	State: WY	Zip: <i>[</i>
Other		Individual(s) citiz	zenship	
	,			All some Section Secti
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) att	tached? 🔲 Yes 🔀 No	General Partner		And week
3. Nature of conveyance:		Limited Partners	ship	14.
Assignment 🖫	Merger	Corporation-Sta	te	
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Other		• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Other		representative designation	iled in the United States, a d on is attached: 🖳 Yes 📮	No 📉
Execution Date: 1-1-04		(Designations must be a	ı separate document from as dress(es) attached?	signment)
Application number(s) or registration number	umber(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	·	B. Trademark Reg	jistration No.(s)	
/	-	_	513695	
1/3/724190				
Name and address of party to whom co	Additional number(s) att orrespondence	ached Yes ached 6. Total number of an	No oplications and	
concerning document should be mailed:			ed:	
Name: ACE INFRWAT	THAL COT			/1. Of
Internal Address: PO BOX	3003	7. Total fee (37 CFR	3.41)\$_	40
		Enclosed		
		Authorized to	be charged to depos	it account
Street Address:		8. Deposit account no	umber:	
city: Knystan State: NY	zip12402	- (Attach duplicate copy	of this page if paying by	deposit accou
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belied copy of the original document.	//1		ct and any attached co	opy is a true
Anthony Sicani	//Mn	do	3-	5-04
Name of Ferson Signing	/ / Si	gnature	7	Date
Total Mail docum	// /	er sheet, attachments, and docume		
		required cover sheet inform rademarks, Box Assignment D.C. 20231		
40.00 OP				

TRADEMARK REEL: 003062 FRAME: 0394

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

This agreement entered this day forth (4) of March, 2004
Between Anthony Sicari (the individual), Anthony Sicari Inc.
1400 Broadway New York N.Y. 10018 herein referred to as the
"Assignors", and A C E International Enterprises Ltd;
PO Box 3003 Kingston N.Y. 12402, herein referred to as "Assignee"

That Assignor has adopted and is using a Mark Registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 1513695, Serial No. 73/724190 and Assignee is desirous of acquiring such Mark and Registration there of.

That the goods and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign to Assignee all rights, title and interest in and to said Mark, the goodwill of the business symbolized by said mark along with the Registration thereof, the number of which is Contained herein.

Dated

Amony Sicari

President

RECORDED: 03/10/2004

Anthony Sicari Inc.

TRADEMARK REEL: 003062 FRAME: 0395